Application Numbers of candidates selected for MTech-RA Admission Jan 2026

Microelectronics & VLSI

Application
Sl No Number

1 159141
159035
159036
159033
159093
159121
Wait list
1 159076

Note: Waitlist SI. No. 1 is given an offer if and only if one of the Sl. No. 4 or 5 or 6
of the Shortlisted candidates in Microelectronics & VLSI does not accept the
offer.
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Communications, Signal
Processing & Learning

Application
Sl No Number

1 159088
159162
159167
159179
159286
159314
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