Application Numbers of candidates selected for MTech-RA Admission Jan 2026

Microelectronics & VLSI

SI No	Application Number
1	159141
2	159035
3	159036
4	159033
5	159093
6	159121
Wait list	
1	159076

Note: Waitlist Sl. No. 1 is given an offer if and only if one of the Sl. No. 4 or 5 or 6 of the Shortlisted candidates in Microelectronics & VLSI does not accept the offer.

Communications, Signal Processing & Learning

SI No	Application Number
1	159088
2	159162
3	159167
4	159179
5	159286
6	159314